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Results
60M - 60 m - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

Round 1: Race 1 of 6  (14:42:41)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 166 Aleksa Acić AK Radnički, Kragujevac 2009-09-28 1 3 7.17
2 47 Petar Tihojević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-02-16 2 6 7.24
3 161 Mateja Perović AK Park, Kragujevac 2009-03-02 3 5 7.44
4 139 Dušan Radisavljević OAK Beograd, Beograd 2011-05-20 1 1 7.52
5 68 Andrej Paunović AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2009-01-14 4 2 7.54
6 31 Mihail Kucheruk AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2010-01-14 5 8 7.55

198 Lazar Stojiljković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2010-05-14 7 DNF
3 Danilo Milosavljević AK 21. maj, Beograd 2009-10-20 4 DNS

Round 1: Race 2 of 6  (14:46:26)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 84 Mateja Aleksić SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2010-03-20 1 4 7.43
2 220 Stefan Dimić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-01-14 2 3 7.50
3 160 Dušan Pavlović AK Park, Kragujevac 2010-03-04 3 2 7.55 PB
4 86 Relja Banker SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2009-10-26 4 6 7.57
5 22 Danilo Jovanović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-08-22 1 1 7.62
6 17 Vuk Baškot AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-04-06 5 7 7.72
7 184 Vuk Marinčević AK Surčin, Beograd 2010-06-27 6 5 7.74
8 110 Andrija Savić AK Mladost, Zemun 2010-08-18 7 8 7.83

Round 1: Race 3 of 6  (14:50:16)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 147 Teodor Đokić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2011-11-04 1 5 7.73
2 229 Aleksa Marković ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-01-25 1 1 7.82
3 251 Pavle Borovčanin AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2011-04-06 2 2 7.91
4 35 Vladimir Mihajlović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-07-09 2 8 7.94
5 231 Ilija Perić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-02-27 3 6 7.97
6 167 Ayan Anghel ROU 2011-01-01 3 7 8.02
7 170 Srba Makuljević AK Ruma, Ruma 2010-05-02 4 3 8.05
8 224 Andreja Gvozdenac ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-01-04 5 4 8.07

Round 1: Race 4 of 6  (14:55:39)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 45 Đorđe Ristanović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-01-27 1 7 7.95
2 71 Aleksa Milosavljević AK Kruševac, Kruševac 2011-04-06 1 1 7.98
3 73 Lazar Trifunović AK Kruševac, Kruševac 2010-03-02 2 5 8.05
4 197 Dušan Smiljanić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2012-12-14 2 6 8.10
5 74 Đorđe Trifunović AK Kruševac, Kruševac 2009-04-27 3 4 8.11
6 252 Dejan Dujković AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2010-07-09 4 3 8.16
7 238 Zmaj Stajić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2011-05-16 3 2 8.24
8 263 Andrej Mitrović AK Mladost, Zemun 2012-01-04 4 9.84
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Round 1: Race 5 of 6  (14:59:01)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 174 Nikola Krivokuća AK Spartak, Opovo 2011-06-03 1 6 8.05
2 27 Dimitrije Kiš AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-07-02 2 2 8.12
3 121 Filip Davidović AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2011-02-07 3 5 8.24
4 236 Luka Ristić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2012-02-11 4 4 8.43
5 49 Ruđer Tošić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2012-03-23 5 3 8.54
6 107 Milutin Popović AK Mladost, Zemun 2012-03-15 6 8 8.69
7 109 Ognjen Rujević AK Mladost, Zemun 2012-05-13 7 7 8.96
8 129 Marko Dragojević OAK Beograd, Beograd 2012-08-06 8 1 9.02

Round 1: Race 6 of 6  (15:02:57)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 265 Mihail Petrov MKD 2006-06-01 1 1 7.26
2 171 Milan Malbašić AK Ruma, Ruma 2010-07-12 1 7 7.74
3 29 Ognjen Kostadinović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-01-12 1 5 7.89
4 243 Petar Mišković SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2010-12-04 2 2 8.31
5 204 Mateja Šćelović AK Top Jump, Beograd 2011-06-30 2 4 8.61
6 199 Milan Todorović AK Top Jump, Beograd 2012-10-10 3 8 8.80
7 120 Mihajlo Aleksić AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2012-05-26 4 6 9.12
8 123 Mihajlo Majstorović AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2011-12-30 5 3 9.40
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Summary of Round 1
60M - 60 m - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 15:01
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 166 Aleksa Acić 2009-09-28 1 AK Radnički, Kragujevac 7.17 1:3
2 47 Petar Tihojević 2009-02-16 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.24 1:6
3 265 Mihail Petrov 2006-06-01 1 MKD 7.26 6:1
4 84 Mateja Aleksić 2010-03-20 3 SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 7.43 2:4
5 161 Mateja Perović 2009-03-02 4 AK Park, Kragujevac 7.44 1:5
6 220 Stefan Dimić 2010-01-14 5 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 7.50 2:3
7 139 Dušan Radisavljević 2011-05-20 1 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.52 1:1
8 68 Andrej Paunović 2009-01-14 6 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 7.54 1:2
9 31 Mihail Kucheruk 2010-01-14 7 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.55 1:8
10 160 Dušan Pavlović 2010-03-04 8 AK Park, Kragujevac 7.55 2:2
11 86 Relja Banker 2009-10-26 9 SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 7.57 2:6
12 22 Danilo Jovanović 2011-08-22 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.62 2:1
13 17 Vuk Baškot 2009-04-06 10 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.72 2:7
14 147 Teodor Đokić 2011-11-04 3 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.73 3:5
15 171 Milan Malbašić 2010-07-12 11 AK Ruma, Ruma 7.74 6:7
16 184 Vuk Marinčević 2010-06-27 12 AK Surčin, Beograd 7.74 2:5
17 229 Aleksa Marković 2010-01-25 13 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 7.82 3:1
18 110 Andrija Savić 2010-08-18 14 AK Mladost, Zemun 7.83 2:8
19 29 Ognjen Kostadinović 2011-01-12 4 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.89 6:5
20 251 Pavle Borovčanin 2011-04-06 5 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 7.91 3:2
21 35 Vladimir Mihajlović 2009-07-09 15 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.94 3:8
22 45 Đorđe Ristanović 2009-01-27 16 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.95 4:7
23 231 Ilija Perić 2010-02-27 17 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 7.97 3:6
24 71 Aleksa Milosavljević 2011-04-06 6 AK Kruševac, Kruševac 7.98 4:1
25 167 Ayan Anghel 2011-01-01 7 ROU 8.02 3:7
26 73 Lazar Trifunović 2010-03-02 18 AK Kruševac, Kruševac 8.05 4:5
27 174 Nikola Krivokuća 2011-06-03 8 AK Spartak, Opovo 8.05 5:6
28 170 Srba Makuljević 2010-05-02 19 AK Ruma, Ruma 8.05 3:3
29 224 Andreja Gvozdenac 2010-01-04 20 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 8.07 3:4
30 197 Dušan Smiljanić 2012-12-14 9 AK Top Jump, Beograd 8.10 4:6
31 74 Đorđe Trifunović 2009-04-27 21 AK Kruševac, Kruševac 8.11 4:4
32 27 Dimitrije Kiš 2011-07-02 10 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.12 5:2
33 252 Dejan Dujković 2010-07-09 22 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 8.16 4:3
34 121 Filip Davidović 2011-02-07 11 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 8.24 5:5
35 238 Zmaj Stajić 2011-05-16 12 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 8.24 4:2
36 243 Petar Mišković 2010-12-04 23 SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 8.31 6:2
37 236 Luka Ristić 2012-02-11 13 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 8.43 5:4
38 49 Ruđer Tošić 2012-03-23 14 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.54 5:3
39 204 Mateja Šćelović 2011-06-30 15 AK Top Jump, Beograd 8.61 6:4
40 107 Milutin Popović 2012-03-15 16 AK Mladost, Zemun 8.69 5:8
41 199 Milan Todorović 2012-10-10 17 AK Top Jump, Beograd 8.80 6:8
42 109 Ognjen Rujević 2012-05-13 18 AK Mladost, Zemun 8.96 5:7
43 129 Marko Dragojević 2012-08-06 19 OAK Beograd, Beograd 9.02 5:1
44 120 Mihajlo Aleksić 2012-05-26 20 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 9.12 6:6
45 123 Mihajlo Majstorović 2011-12-30 21 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 9.40 6:3
46 263 Andrej Mitrović 2012-01-04 22 AK Mladost, Zemun 9.84 4:

198 Lazar Stojiljković 2010-05-14 AK Top Jump, Beograd DNF 1:7
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Results
60M - 60 m - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

Round 2: Race 1 of 2  (15:34:28)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 265 Mihail Petrov MKD 2006-06-01 1 4 7.17
2 86 Relja Banker SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2009-10-26 1 3 7.57 (.566)
3 160 Dušan Pavlović AK Park, Kragujevac 2010-03-04 2 5 7.57 (.569)
4 17 Vuk Baškot AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-04-06 3 2 7.59
5 171 Milan Malbašić AK Ruma, Ruma 2010-07-12 4 1 7.73 (.725)
6 147 Teodor Đokić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2011-11-04 1 7 7.73 (.727)
7 22 Danilo Jovanović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-08-22 2 6 7.75
8 229 Aleksa Marković ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-01-25 5 8 7.96

Round 2: Race 2 of 2  (15:38:11)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 47 Petar Tihojević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-02-16 1 5 7.30
2 161 Mateja Perović AK Park, Kragujevac 2009-03-02 2 6 7.42
3 220 Stefan Dimić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-01-14 3 2 7.45
4 68 Andrej Paunović AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2009-01-14 4 1 7.46 (.457)
5 139 Dušan Radisavljević OAK Beograd, Beograd 2011-05-20 1 7 7.46 (.458)
6 84 Mateja Aleksić SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2010-03-20 5 3 7.47
7 31 Mihail Kucheruk AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2010-01-14 6 8 7.59
8 166 Aleksa Acić AK Radnički, Kragujevac 2009-09-28 7 4 8.08
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Summary of Round 2
60M - 60 m - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 15:35
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 265 Mihail Petrov 2006-06-01 1 MKD 7.17 1:4
2 47 Petar Tihojević 2009-02-16 1 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.30 2:5
3 161 Mateja Perović 2009-03-02 2 AK Park, Kragujevac 7.42 2:6
4 220 Stefan Dimić 2010-01-14 3 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 7.45 2:2
5 68 Andrej Paunović 2009-01-14 4 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 7.46 2:1
6 139 Dušan Radisavljević 2011-05-20 1 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.46 2:7
7 84 Mateja Aleksić 2010-03-20 5 SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 7.47 2:3
8 86 Relja Banker 2009-10-26 6 SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 7.57 1:3
9 160 Dušan Pavlović 2010-03-04 7 AK Park, Kragujevac 7.57 1:5
10 31 Mihail Kucheruk 2010-01-14 8 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.59 2:8
11 17 Vuk Baškot 2009-04-06 9 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.59 1:2
12 171 Milan Malbašić 2010-07-12 10 AK Ruma, Ruma 7.73 1:1
13 147 Teodor Đokić 2011-11-04 2 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.73 1:7
14 22 Danilo Jovanović 2011-08-22 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.75 1:6
15 229 Aleksa Marković 2010-01-25 11 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 7.96 1:8
16 166 Aleksa Acić 2009-09-28 12 AK Radnički, Kragujevac 8.08 2:4
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Results
200M - 200 m - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 6  (16:59:49)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 157 Viktor Vidaković AK Partizan, Beograd 2009-09-15 1 3 25.65 PB
2 121 Filip Davidović AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2011-02-07 1 4 27.87

120 Mihajlo Aleksić AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2012-05-26 2 DQ 17.2.3

Race 2 of 6  (17:03:53)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 171 Milan Malbašić AK Ruma, Ruma 2010-07-12 1 1 25.30
2 170 Srba Makuljević AK Ruma, Ruma 2010-05-02 2 2 25.42
3 252 Dejan Dujković AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2010-07-09 3 3 26.06
4 174 Nikola Krivokuća AK Spartak, Opovo 2011-06-03 1 4 26.19

Race 3 of 6  (17:07:02)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 251 Pavle Borovčanin AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2011-04-06 1 4 25.13 PB
2 2 Đorđe Mijalković AK 21. maj, Beograd 2010-12-20 1 3 25.28
3 147 Teodor Đokić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2011-11-04 2 2 25.48
4 229 Aleksa Marković ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-01-25 2 1 25.80

Race 4 of 6  (17:10:47)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 31 Mihail Kucheruk AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2010-01-14 1 2 24.91
2 115 Mitar Vukadinović AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-03-14 2 3 25.16
3 35 Vladimir Mihajlović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-07-09 3 1 25.33

221 Miloš Drobnjaković ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-02-04 4 DNS

Race 5 of 6  (17:14:06)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 184 Vuk Marinčević AK Surčin, Beograd 2010-06-27 1 3 24.54
2 17 Vuk Baškot AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-04-06 2 2 24.65
3 149 Luka Šapić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-04-22 3 1 25.17

145 Gavrilo Zindović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-07-10 4 DQ 17.2.3

Race 6 of 6  (17:18:05)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 101 Uroš Andrić AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-02-23 1 3 23.14
2 220 Stefan Dimić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-01-14 2 2 24.18
3 68 Andrej Paunović AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2009-01-14 3 4 24.22
4 167 Ayan Anghel ROU 2011-01-01 1 1 26.55 L
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Summary of Round 1
200M - 200 m - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 17:18
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 101 Uroš Andrić 2009-02-23 1 AK Mladost, Zemun 23.14 6:3
2 220 Stefan Dimić 2010-01-14 2 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 24.18 6:2
3 68 Andrej Paunović 2009-01-14 3 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 24.22 6:4
4 184 Vuk Marinčević 2010-06-27 4 AK Surčin, Beograd 24.54 5:3
5 17 Vuk Baškot 2009-04-06 5 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 24.65 5:2
6 31 Mihail Kucheruk 2010-01-14 6 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 24.91 4:2
7 251 Pavle Borovčanin 2011-04-06 1 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 25.13 3:4
8 115 Mitar Vukadinović 2009-03-14 7 AK Mladost, Zemun 25.16 4:3
9 149 Luka Šapić 2010-04-22 8 OAK Beograd, Beograd 25.17 5:1
10 2 Đorđe Mijalković 2010-12-20 9 AK 21. maj, Beograd 25.28 3:3
11 171 Milan Malbašić 2010-07-12 10 AK Ruma, Ruma 25.30 2:1
12 35 Vladimir Mihajlović 2009-07-09 11 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 25.33 4:1
13 170 Srba Makuljević 2010-05-02 12 AK Ruma, Ruma 25.42 2:2
14 147 Teodor Đokić 2011-11-04 2 OAK Beograd, Beograd 25.48 3:2
15 157 Viktor Vidaković 2009-09-15 13 AK Partizan, Beograd 25.65 1:3
16 229 Aleksa Marković 2010-01-25 14 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 25.80 3:1
17 252 Dejan Dujković 2010-07-09 15 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 26.06 2:3
18 174 Nikola Krivokuća 2011-06-03 3 AK Spartak, Opovo 26.19 2:4
19 167 Ayan Anghel 2011-01-01 4 ROU 26.55 6:1
20 121 Filip Davidović 2011-02-07 5 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 27.87 1:4

120 Mihajlo Aleksić 2012-05-26 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd DQ 1:2
145 Gavrilo Zindović 2010-07-10 OAK Beograd, Beograd DQ 5:4



Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za mlađe juniore/ke -
Beograd - 18 Jan 2026

Generated on Sun, 18-Jan-2026 18:30:52, Europe/Belgrade www.opentrack.run Page 9 of 42

Results
400M - 400 m - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 2  (17:38:50)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 20 Igor Dimić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-06-05 1 4 54.35 L
2 181 Uroš Knežević AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2012-09-18 1 3 1:16.75

Race 2 of 2  (17:43:16)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 101 Uroš Andrić AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-02-23 1 3 50.67
2 154 Viktor Mijatović AK Partizan, Beograd 2010-10-31 2 1 55.10
3 226 Miloš Janković ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2009-02-27 3 4 55.21
4 148 Petar Đorđević OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-04-20 4 2 55.72
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Summary of Round 1
400M - 400 m - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 17:42
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 101 Uroš Andrić 2009-02-23 1 AK Mladost, Zemun 50.67 2:3
2 20 Igor Dimić 2009-06-05 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 54.35 1:4
3 154 Viktor Mijatović 2010-10-31 3 AK Partizan, Beograd 55.10 2:1
4 226 Miloš Janković 2009-02-27 4 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 55.21 2:4
5 148 Petar Đorđević 2010-04-20 5 OAK Beograd, Beograd 55.72 2:2
6 181 Uroš Knežević 2012-09-18 1 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 1:16.75 1:3
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Results
800M - 800 m - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 2  (16:04:24)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 218 Marko Mićević AK Užice, Užice 2012-02-13 1 7 2:20.79
2 107 Milutin Popović AK Mladost, Zemun 2012-03-15 2 4 2:24.88
3 162 Nemanja Gigić AK Prilužje, Prilužje 2011-10-21 3 5 2:25.63
4 182 Bojan Pećerić AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2011-08-19 4 2 2:25.64
5 266 Nikola Delić AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2010-04-07 1 1 2:26.45
6 77 Pavle Ivanković AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2011-03-08 5 6 2:27.32

239 Sergej Stolić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2011-02-04 3 DNS

Race 2 of 2  (16:10:18)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 250 Aleksa Bajin AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2009-02-26 1 7 2:00.05 PB
2 165 Mihajlo Stević AK Prilužje, Prilužje 2010-02-03 2 6 2:04.86
3 217 Mihailo Jakšić AK Užice, Užice 2011-10-14 1 4 2:07.12
4 163 Viktor Mladenović AK Prilužje, Prilužje 2011-06-06 2 5 2:10.21
5 154 Viktor Mijatović AK Partizan, Beograd 2010-10-31 3 3 2:12.51
6 175 Filip Poledica AK Spartak, Opovo 2011-11-29 3 1 2:22.17

164 Kristijan Simijonović AK Prilužje, Prilužje 2011-05-14 2 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
800M - 800 m - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 16:04
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 250 Aleksa Bajin 2009-02-26 1 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2:00.05 2:7
2 165 Mihajlo Stević 2010-02-03 2 AK Prilužje, Prilužje 2:04.86 2:6
3 217 Mihailo Jakšić 2011-10-14 1 AK Užice, Užice 2:07.12 2:4
4 163 Viktor Mladenović 2011-06-06 2 AK Prilužje, Prilužje 2:10.21 2:5
5 154 Viktor Mijatović 2010-10-31 3 AK Partizan, Beograd 2:12.51 2:3
6 218 Marko Mićević 2012-02-13 3 AK Užice, Užice 2:20.79 1:7
7 175 Filip Poledica 2011-11-29 4 AK Spartak, Opovo 2:22.17 2:1
8 107 Milutin Popović 2012-03-15 5 AK Mladost, Zemun 2:24.88 1:4
9 162 Nemanja Gigić 2011-10-21 6 AK Prilužje, Prilužje 2:25.63 1:5
10 182 Bojan Pećerić 2011-08-19 7 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2:25.64 1:2
11 266 Nikola Delić 2010-04-07 4 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2:26.45 1:1
12 77 Pavle Ivanković 2011-03-08 8 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2:27.32 1:6
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Results
1500M - 1500 m - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

 (15:18:07)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 253 Ognjen Popov AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2009-03-08 1 2 4:23.11
2 257 Novak Perišić AK Dinamo, Pančevo 2009-09-09 2 8 4:31.88
3 136 Dušan Mihailović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-02-10 3 5 4:32.18
4 209 Aljoša Mihajlović SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2011-09-17 1 4 4:45.15
5 255 Milan Došlo AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2010-10-24 4 7 4:58.90
6 187 Uroš Kaličanin AK Top Jump, Beograd 2010-05-02 5 6 5:20.54
7 223 Uroš Gagić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2012-06-15 2 1 5:50.67
8 263 Andrej Mitrović AK Mladost, Zemun 2012-01-04 3 9 6:18.17

231 Ilija Perić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-02-27 3 DNS
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Results
60HM - 60 m pr. /0.914 - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

 (13:50:17)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 250 Aleksa Bajin AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2009-02-26 1 5 8.34 PB
2 86 Relja Banker SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2009-10-26 2 4 8.67
3 226 Miloš Janković ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2009-02-27 3 6 8.72
4 115 Mitar Vukadinović AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-03-14 4 3 9.16 (.156)
5 16 Ivan Aćimović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-04-24 5 8 9.16 (.159)
6 219 Ivan Stepić AK Voždovac, Beograd 2010-01-26 6 7 9.53
7 222 Momir Gagić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-11-28 7 2 10.39
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Results
HJM - vis - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 15:40

# Bib Ord Name Club DOB 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.74 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.90 1.95 2.01 2.06 Best Note

1 119 6 Ivan Pajkić OAK Morava,
Ćuprija 2009-09-10 - - - - - - - o - o o o o o xxo xxx 2.01

2 128 5 Aleksa Dabić OAK Beograd,
Beograd 2010-03-01 - - - - o o - o o o xo xxx 1.81

3 91 9 Danilo Mirić SU Munje
Atletika, Beograd 2009-04-05 - - - - - - o xo o o xo xxx 1.81

4 195 10 Luka Radonić AK Top Jump,
Beograd 2009-12-14 - - - - - o - o o o xxx 1.78

5 108 4 Mihailo
Raković

AK Mladost,
Zemun 2009-07-06 - - - o o xo o xo xxx 1.70

6 238 11 Zmaj Stajić ZAK Atletikus,
Beograd 2011-05-16 - - o - - o o x xx 1.65

7 221 1 Miloš
Drobnjaković

ZAK Atletikus,
Beograd 2010-02-04 - - o o - o xo xxx 1.65

8 206 2 Luka
Cvjetićanin

SU Trijumf Kids,
Beograd 2011-08-07 - - o o - o xxo xxx 1.65

9 239 3 Sergej Stolić ZAK Atletikus,
Beograd 2011-02-04 - - - xxo o xxo xxx 1.60

10 112 8 Miloš Surla AK Mladost,
Zemun 2011-06-16 - - xo o o xxx 1.55

11 189 7 Lazar
Maksimović

AK Top Jump,
Beograd 2009-05-28 - o o xo xo xxx 1.55

203 12 Lazar Đurđević AK Top Jump,
Beograd 2009-01-28 DNS
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Results
LJM - dalj - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 17:10

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 118 Stefan Džaković Montenegro 2009-04-17 6.42 x x 6.39 6.35 6.32 6.42

2 84 Mateja Aleksić SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2010-03-20 6.13 6.18 6.39 r 6.39

3 161 Mateja Perović AK Park, Kragujevac 2009-03-02 6.12 5.91 r 6.12

4 110 Andrija Savić AK Mladost, Zemun 2010-08-18 6.08 6.09 x 4.99 5.80 6.02 6.09

5 160 Dušan Pavlović AK Park, Kragujevac 2010-03-04 5.94 4.74 5.96 5.47 5.24 5.54 5.96 PB

6 193 Vasilije Perović AK Top Jump, Beograd 2009-03-02 5.79 5.35 5.67 5.67 5.87 x 5.87

7 52 Vuk Vojvodić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2010-02-26 5.43 5.85 x x 5.42 x 5.85

8 127 Luka Brandalik OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-04-30 5.58 5.20 3.92 x 5.84 5.72 5.84

9 54 Pavle Vukmirović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2010-11-25 5.74 5.44 x 5.80 x 5.74 5.80

10 197 Dušan Smiljanić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2012-12-14 5.56 5.43 5.49 5.56

11 236 Luka Ristić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2012-02-11 5.14 4.95 5.32 4.96 5.28 5.05 5.32

12 199 Milan Todorović AK Top Jump, Beograd 2012-10-10 x 4.63 4.72 4.72

13 223 Uroš Gagić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2012-06-15 3.95 r 3.95

224 Andreja Gvozdenac ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-01-04 DNS

3 Danilo Milosavljević AK 21. maj, Beograd 2009-10-20 DNS

93 Uroš Stojković SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2010-06-23 DNS
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198 Lazar Stojiljković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2010-05-14 DNS
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Results
TJM - troskok - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 14:25

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 65 Andreja Radisavljević AK Jasenica, Smederevska Palanka 2009-04-16 13.58 x 13.55 13.62 13.59 13.67 13.67

2 108 Mihailo Raković AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-07-06 12.82 12.96 13.11 12.82 12.63 r 13.11

3 112 Miloš Surla AK Mladost, Zemun 2011-06-16 10.16 9.98 10.47 x 10.59 r 10.59

4 222 Momir Gagić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-11-28 10.30 9.97 10.28 10.02 10.32 10.31 10.32

5 109 Ognjen Rujević AK Mladost, Zemun 2012-05-13 9.54 9.44 9.43 10.17 r 10.17

203 Lazar Đurđević AK Top Jump, Beograd 2009-01-28 DNS
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Results
SPM - kugla (5 kg) - ml. juniori - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 15:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB Weigh
t 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 12 Davud Alić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2010-06-12 16.03 15.58 x x 15.65 15.49 16.03

2 241 Petar Todorov ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2009-06-01 12.98 12.94 x 11.78 12.00 11.42 12.98

3 254 Ivan Bajin AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2009-04-26 11.62 12.03 11.88 11.66 12.07 11.62 12.07

4 177 Đorđe Đorđević AK Spartak, Opovo 2010-05-23 10.45 11.25 11.51 10.79 11.21 11.19 11.51

5 45 Đorđe Ristanović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-01-27 x x 11.41 x x r 11.41

6 193 Vasilije Perović AK Top Jump, Beograd 2009-03-02 10.70 10.85 11.09 11.14 11.06 11.23 11.23

7 176 Lazar Čatlajić AK Spartak, Opovo 2011-08-27 x 10.38 10.32 x 10.45 11.00 11.00

8 157 Viktor Vidaković AK Partizan, Beograd 2009-09-15 8.85 10.52 10.89 10.75 10.91 10.77 10.91

9 117 Gordan Žuža AK Mladost, Zemun 2010-11-05 10.27 10.20 9.54 10.20 10.42 10.11 10.42

10 11 Novak Ris AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2009-12-26 x 7.51 6.92 x x x 7.51

11 206 Luka Cvjetićanin SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2011-08-07 7.41 7.20 7.45 r 7.45
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Results
60Z - 60 m - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

Round 1: Race 1 of 9  (14:06:06)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 62 Sara Đokić AK Javor, Ivanjica 2009-06-18 1 3 7.75
2 102 Dunja Beljin AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-02-06 2 6 8.04
3 105 Ivona Knežević AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-04-15 3 5 8.06
4 168 Andrada Aurariu ROU 2011-01-01 1 2 8.19
5 99 Eva Mitevska North Macedonia 2009-01-06 4 7 8.23
6 6 Elena Ivković AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2011-08-16 2 1 8.26
7 134 Katarina Marjanović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2009-09-21 5 8 8.29

173 Valentina Janković AK Smederevo, Smederevo 2012-11-11 4 DNS

Round 1: Race 2 of 9  (14:10:22)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 201 Olivera Vojnović AK Top Jump, Beograd 2010-04-10 1 6 8.23
2 144 Petra Vuković OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-02-19 2 2 8.32
3 259 Una Nasupović Bosnia and Herzegovina 2011-01-27 1 8 8.33
4 7 Sara Ivković AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2011-08-16 2 1 8.34
5 156 Nađa Unfeter AK Partizan, Beograd 2011-05-15 3 7 8.35
6 155 Neda Milovanović AK Partizan, Beograd 2012-09-13 4 3 8.39
7 172 Dunja Zrakić AK Ruma, Ruma 2010-04-23 3 4 8.41

215 Andrea Toljagić SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2012-05-15 5 DNF

Round 1: Race 3 of 9  (14:16:09)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 14 Jana Prodanović AK BSK Borča, Beograd 2010-08-03 1 1 8.36 (.352)
2 23 Dunja Jović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2012-02-24 1 7 8.36 (.358)
3 19 Valentina Bihelović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-02-18 2 5 8.48
4 88 Višnja Dobrijević SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2011-09-05 3 3 8.55
5 258 Ajna Nezirovac Bosnia and Herzegovina 2012-08-01 4 8 8.84

46 Dunja Spasić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2010-02-06 2 DQ 16.8
92 Simona Mujčinović SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2009-01-09 4 DNS
55 Una Zagorac AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-03-23 6 DNS

Round 1: Race 4 of 9  (14:18:51)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 242 Kristina Ševo ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2012-11-18 1 5 8.40 (.396)
2 126 Jovana Anđelković OAK Beograd, Beograd 2012-10-13 2 3 8.40 (.398)
3 111 Ana Stanojević AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-04-30 1 6 8.44
4 57 Iva Šeparović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-10-03 3 4 8.56
5 137 Danica Milisavljević OAK Beograd, Beograd 2012-04-07 4 2 8.58
6 37 Ivona Milosavljević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2010-02-01 2 8 8.59
7 151 Kalina Žujević OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-11-11 3 7 8.62
8 264 Maša Vasiljević AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2010-11-19 4 1 9.18
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Round 1: Race 5 of 9  (14:22:29)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 140 Nina Simeunović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-11-15 1 6 8.62
2 245 Anika Kalević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-08-29 1 4 8.65
3 159 Mia Jevtović AK Park, Kragujevac 2011-12-05 2 5 8.81 (.804)
4 180 Una Karadžić AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2011-05-24 3 2 8.81 (.810)

268 Anja Grubješić AK Partizan, Beograd 2012-06-15 1 DNS
96 Ilina Dimikj North Macedonia 2011-08-01 3 DNS

185 Milena Brajković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2010-08-26 7 DNS
260 Amna Musić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2011-01-05 8 DNS

Round 1: Race 6 of 9  (14:25:48)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 10 Nađa Managa AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2012-11-19 1 5 8.65
2 200 Katja Vidaković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2011-12-07 2 8 8.78
3 104 Lena Jovanović AK Mladost, Zemun 2012-07-27 3 6 8.79
4 132 Isidora Kalenić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2009-12-28 1 2 8.83
5 158 Jana Jevtović AK Park, Kragujevac 2009-02-25 2 3 8.87
6 98 Tina Donevska North Macedonia 2011-02-16 4 4 8.88
7 248 Danica Erdeljanin AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2009-11-29 3 7 9.34
8 267 Lana Drinčić AK Partizan, Beograd 2010-04-23 4 1 9.69

Round 1: Race 7 of 9  (14:30:17)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 191 Nevena Nedić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2010-11-02 1 1 8.40
2 95 Tamara Atanasovska North Macedonia 2009-06-26 2 5 8.58 PB
3 228 Kristina Kovačević ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2011-03-01 1 2 8.74
4 116 Natalia Šutaković AK Mladost, Zemun 2012-10-11 2 4 8.80
5 205 Ana Alić SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2012-03-16 3 8 8.91
6 100 Marika Petkovska North Macedonia 2012-05-22 4 6 9.17
7 235 Đurđa Rakčević ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2012-03-25 5 3 9.71

225 Milica Janković ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2009-02-27 7 DNS

Round 1: Race 8 of 9  (14:34:12)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 97 Marta Dimkovska North Macedonia 2010-01-01 1 4 8.25 PB
2 133 Maša Kuburić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-05-09 2 5 9.03
3 143 Anđela Terzić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2011-07-12 1 3 9.12
4 124 Mia Milenković AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2012-04-24 2 6 9.24
5 150 Ana Žikelić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2009-04-03 3 7 9.29
6 125 Anja Đorđević AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2010-08-24 4 2 9.30
7 60 Dunja Bujošević AK Javor, Ivanjica 2011-08-03 3 8 9.60

Round 1: Race 9 of 9  (14:39:08)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 64 Anastasija Milošević AK Jasenica, Smederevska
Palanka 2010-04-19 1 6 8.54

2 1 Lana Jovanović AK 21. maj, Beograd 2010-08-18 2 4 9.93
188 Nađa Kamberi AK Top Jump, Beograd 2011-09-23 2 DNS
190 Milica Mitić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2012-05-11 3 DNS
196 Milica Rakonjac AK Top Jump, Beograd 2011-09-23 5 DNS
38 Mila Milošević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-07-25 7 DNS
15 Nađa Agovski AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2012-06-08 8 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
60Z - 60 m - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 14:37
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 62 Sara Đokić 2009-06-18 1 AK Javor, Ivanjica 7.75 1:3
2 102 Dunja Beljin 2009-02-06 2 AK Mladost, Zemun 8.04 1:6
3 105 Ivona Knežević 2009-04-15 3 AK Mladost, Zemun 8.06 1:5
4 168 Andrada Aurariu 2011-01-01 1 ROU 8.19 1:2
5 201 Olivera Vojnović 2010-04-10 4 AK Top Jump, Beograd 8.23 2:6
5 99 Eva Mitevska 2009-01-06 5 North Macedonia 8.23 1:7
7 97 Marta Dimkovska 2010-01-01 6 North Macedonia 8.25 8:4
8 6 Elena Ivković 2011-08-16 2 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 8.26 1:1
9 134 Katarina Marjanović 2009-09-21 7 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.29 1:8
10 144 Petra Vuković 2010-02-19 8 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.32 2:2
11 259 Una Nasupović 2011-01-27 3 Bosnia and Herzegovina 8.33 2:8
12 7 Sara Ivković 2011-08-16 4 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 8.34 2:1
13 156 Nađa Unfeter 2011-05-15 5 AK Partizan, Beograd 8.35 2:7
14 14 Jana Prodanović 2010-08-03 9 AK BSK Borča, Beograd 8.36 3:1
15 23 Dunja Jović 2012-02-24 6 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.36 3:7
16 155 Neda Milovanović 2012-09-13 7 AK Partizan, Beograd 8.39 2:3
17 191 Nevena Nedić 2010-11-02 10 AK Top Jump, Beograd 8.40 7:1
18 242 Kristina Ševo 2012-11-18 8 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 8.40 4:5
19 126 Jovana Anđelković 2012-10-13 9 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.40 4:3
20 172 Dunja Zrakić 2010-04-23 11 AK Ruma, Ruma 8.41 2:4
21 111 Ana Stanojević 2009-04-30 12 AK Mladost, Zemun 8.44 4:6
22 19 Valentina Bihelović 2011-02-18 10 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.48 3:5

23 64 Anastasija Milošević 2010-04-19 13 AK Jasenica, Smederevska
Palanka 8.54 9:6

24 88 Višnja Dobrijević 2011-09-05 11 SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 8.55 3:3
25 57 Iva Šeparović 2011-10-03 12 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.56 4:4
26 137 Danica Milisavljević 2012-04-07 13 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.58 4:2
27 95 Tamara Atanasovska 2009-06-26 14 North Macedonia 8.58 7:5
28 37 Ivona Milosavljević 2010-02-01 15 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.59 4:8
29 140 Nina Simeunović 2010-11-15 16 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.62 5:6
30 151 Kalina Žujević 2010-11-11 17 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.62 4:7
31 245 Anika Kalević 2011-08-29 14 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.65 5:4
32 10 Nađa Managa 2012-11-19 15 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 8.65 6:5
33 228 Kristina Kovačević 2011-03-01 16 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 8.74 7:2
34 200 Katja Vidaković 2011-12-07 17 AK Top Jump, Beograd 8.78 6:8
35 104 Lena Jovanović 2012-07-27 18 AK Mladost, Zemun 8.79 6:6
36 116 Natalia Šutaković 2012-10-11 19 AK Mladost, Zemun 8.80 7:4
37 159 Mia Jevtović 2011-12-05 20 AK Park, Kragujevac 8.81 5:5
38 180 Una Karadžić 2011-05-24 21 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 8.81 5:2
39 132 Isidora Kalenić 2009-12-28 18 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.83 6:2
40 258 Ajna Nezirovac 2012-08-01 22 Bosnia and Herzegovina 8.84 3:8
41 158 Jana Jevtović 2009-02-25 19 AK Park, Kragujevac 8.87 6:3
42 98 Tina Donevska 2011-02-16 23 North Macedonia 8.88 6:4
43 205 Ana Alić 2012-03-16 24 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 8.91 7:8
44 133 Maša Kuburić 2010-05-09 20 OAK Beograd, Beograd 9.03 8:5
45 143 Anđela Terzić 2011-07-12 25 OAK Beograd, Beograd 9.12 8:3
46 100 Marika Petkovska 2012-05-22 26 North Macedonia 9.17 7:6
47 264 Maša Vasiljević 2010-11-19 21 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 9.18 4:1
48 124 Mia Milenković 2012-04-24 27 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 9.24 8:6
49 150 Ana Žikelić 2009-04-03 22 OAK Beograd, Beograd 9.29 8:7
50 125 Anja Đorđević 2010-08-24 23 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 9.30 8:2
51 248 Danica Erdeljanin 2009-11-29 24 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 9.34 6:7
52 60 Dunja Bujošević 2011-08-03 28 AK Javor, Ivanjica 9.60 8:8
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Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

53 267 Lana Drinčić 2010-04-23 25 AK Partizan, Beograd 9.69 6:1
54 235 Đurđa Rakčević 2012-03-25 29 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 9.71 7:3
55 1 Lana Jovanović 2010-08-18 26 AK 21. maj, Beograd 9.93 9:4

46 Dunja Spasić 2010-02-06 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd DQ 3:2
215 Andrea Toljagić 2012-05-15 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd DNF 2:5
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Results
60Z - 60 m - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

Round 2: Race 1 of 2  (15:28:13)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 99 Eva Mitevska North Macedonia 2009-01-06 1 5 8.24
2 168 Andrada Aurariu ROU 2011-01-01 1 4 8.26
3 259 Una Nasupović Bosnia and Herzegovina 2011-01-27 2 6 8.30 PB
4 97 Marta Dimkovska North Macedonia 2010-01-01 2 3 8.32 PB
5 156 Nađa Unfeter AK Partizan, Beograd 2011-05-15 3 2 8.34
6 14 Jana Prodanović AK BSK Borča, Beograd 2010-08-03 3 7 8.40
7 155 Neda Milovanović AK Partizan, Beograd 2012-09-13 4 8 8.44

23 Dunja Jović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2012-02-24 1 DNF

Round 2: Race 2 of 2  (15:31:09)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 62 Sara Đokić AK Javor, Ivanjica 2009-06-18 1 4 7.83
2 105 Ivona Knežević AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-04-15 2 3 7.93
3 102 Dunja Beljin AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-02-06 3 5 8.04
4 134 Katarina Marjanović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2009-09-21 4 7 8.22
5 201 Olivera Vojnović AK Top Jump, Beograd 2010-04-10 5 6 8.29
6 6 Elena Ivković AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2011-08-16 1 2 8.35
7 144 Petra Vuković OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-02-19 6 1 8.38 (.371)
8 7 Sara Ivković AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2011-08-16 2 8 8.38 (.376)
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Summary of Round 2
60Z - 60 m - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 15:25
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 62 Sara Đokić 2009-06-18 1 AK Javor, Ivanjica 7.83 2:4
2 105 Ivona Knežević 2009-04-15 2 AK Mladost, Zemun 7.93 2:3
3 102 Dunja Beljin 2009-02-06 3 AK Mladost, Zemun 8.04 2:5
4 134 Katarina Marjanović 2009-09-21 4 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.22 2:7
5 99 Eva Mitevska 2009-01-06 5 North Macedonia 8.24 1:5
6 168 Andrada Aurariu 2011-01-01 1 ROU 8.26 1:4
7 201 Olivera Vojnović 2010-04-10 6 AK Top Jump, Beograd 8.29 2:6
8 259 Una Nasupović 2011-01-27 2 Bosnia and Herzegovina 8.30 1:6
9 97 Marta Dimkovska 2010-01-01 7 North Macedonia 8.32 1:3
10 156 Nađa Unfeter 2011-05-15 3 AK Partizan, Beograd 8.34 1:2
11 6 Elena Ivković 2011-08-16 4 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 8.35 2:2
12 144 Petra Vuković 2010-02-19 8 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.38 2:1
13 7 Sara Ivković 2011-08-16 5 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 8.38 2:8
14 14 Jana Prodanović 2010-08-03 9 AK BSK Borča, Beograd 8.40 1:7
15 155 Neda Milovanović 2012-09-13 6 AK Partizan, Beograd 8.44 1:8

23 Dunja Jović 2012-02-24 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd DNF 1:1
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Results
200Z - 200 m - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 12  (16:17:57)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 201 Olivera Vojnović AK Top Jump, Beograd 2010-04-10 1 2 27.58
2 180 Una Karadžić AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2011-05-24 1 3 29.41

268 Anja Grubješić AK Partizan, Beograd 2012-06-15 1 DNS
188 Nađa Kamberi AK Top Jump, Beograd 2011-09-23 4 DNS

Race 2 of 12  (16:22:49)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 64 Anastasija Milošević AK Jasenica, Smederevska
Palanka 2010-04-19 1 4 28.75

2 169 Alessia Radu ROU 2012-01-01 1 1 29.75
3 267 Lana Drinčić AK Partizan, Beograd 2010-04-23 2 2 31.23

190 Milica Mitić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2012-05-11 3 DNS

Race 3 of 12  (16:26:20)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 179 Sara Boljević AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2012-08-13 1 1 27.58
2 4 Petra Novaković AK 21. maj, Beograd 2010-11-04 1 3 30.20

196 Milica Rakonjac AK Top Jump, Beograd 2011-09-23 2 DNS
142 Marija Stanimirović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2012-08-28 4 DNS

Race 4 of 12  (16:29:02)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 205 Ana Alić SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2012-03-16 1 4 29.35
2 140 Nina Simeunović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-11-15 1 2 29.50
3 124 Mia Milenković AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2012-04-24 2 3 30.78
4 100 Marika Petkovska North Macedonia 2012-05-22 3 1 31.26

Race 5 of 12  (16:31:50)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 61 Tina Petković AK Javor, Ivanjica 2011-05-30 1 3 26.93
2 151 Kalina Žujević OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-11-11 1 2 29.05
3 258 Ajna Nezirovac Bosnia and Herzegovina 2012-08-01 2 1 29.20 PB
4 32 Julija Lazarević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-07-30 2 4 29.39

Race 6 of 12  (16:34:52)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 245 Anika Kalević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-08-29 1 3 28.65
2 10 Nađa Managa AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2012-11-19 2 4 29.42
3 200 Katja Vidaković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2011-12-07 3 2 29.69

70 Iskra Jugović AK Kruševac, Kruševac 2011-07-12 1 DNS

Race 7 of 12  (16:37:14)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 57 Iva Šeparović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-10-03 1 3 28.06
2 42 Iva Perišić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2012-04-27 2 4 28.34

185 Milena Brajković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2010-08-26 1 DNS
260 Amna Musić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2011-01-05 2 DNS



Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za mlađe juniore/ke -
Beograd - 18 Jan 2026

Generated on Sun, 18-Jan-2026 18:30:52, Europe/Belgrade www.opentrack.run Page 27 of 42

Race 8 of 12  (16:40:26)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 156 Nađa Unfeter AK Partizan, Beograd 2011-05-15 1 4 27.69
2 7 Sara Ivković AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2011-08-16 2 3 28.15
3 168 Andrada Aurariu ROU 2011-01-01 3 2 28.36
4 36 Anđelija Milosavljević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-11-09 4 1 28.39

Race 9 of 12  (16:43:22)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 97 Marta Dimkovska North Macedonia 2010-01-01 1 4 27.26 PB
2 85 Čarna Arsić SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2012-10-12 1 3 27.69
3 242 Kristina Ševo ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2012-11-18 2 2 28.06

240 Ana Svečak ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2012-09-16 1 DNS

Race 10 of 12  (16:46:25)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 89 Anđelija Jović SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2012-03-28 1 2 27.17
2 246 Teodora Antonić AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2009-11-25 1 4 27.73
3 6 Elena Ivković AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2011-08-16 2 1 27.81

216 Helena Šarčev SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2011-03-28 3 DQ 17.2.3

Race 11 of 12  (16:50:09)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 105 Ivona Knežević AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-04-15 1 2 26.33
2 102 Dunja Beljin AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-02-06 2 4 26.48
3 146 Anja Đogatović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2011-11-24 1 1 26.56
4 41 Ena Perišić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-01-13 3 3 27.15

Race 12 of 12  (16:53:50)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 62 Sara Đokić AK Javor, Ivanjica 2009-06-18 1 3 25.41
2 256 Ksenija Mrkela AK Dinamo, Pančevo 2010-02-06 2 4 26.33
3 131 Milica Jovanović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-02-06 3 2 26.95

173 Valentina Janković AK Smederevo, Smederevo 2012-11-11 1 DNS



Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za mlađe juniore/ke -
Beograd - 18 Jan 2026

Generated on Sun, 18-Jan-2026 18:30:52, Europe/Belgrade www.opentrack.run Page 28 of 42

Summary of Round 1
200Z - 200 m - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 16:54
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 62 Sara Đokić 2009-06-18 1 AK Javor, Ivanjica 25.41 12:3
2 256 Ksenija Mrkela 2010-02-06 2 AK Dinamo, Pančevo 26.33 12:4
3 105 Ivona Knežević 2009-04-15 3 AK Mladost, Zemun 26.33 11:2
4 102 Dunja Beljin 2009-02-06 4 AK Mladost, Zemun 26.48 11:4
5 146 Anja Đogatović 2011-11-24 1 OAK Beograd, Beograd 26.56 11:1
6 61 Tina Petković 2011-05-30 2 AK Javor, Ivanjica 26.93 5:3
7 131 Milica Jovanović 2010-02-06 5 OAK Beograd, Beograd 26.95 12:2
8 41 Ena Perišić 2009-01-13 6 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 27.15 11:3
9 89 Anđelija Jović 2012-03-28 3 SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 27.17 10:2
10 97 Marta Dimkovska 2010-01-01 7 North Macedonia 27.26 9:4
11 201 Olivera Vojnović 2010-04-10 8 AK Top Jump, Beograd 27.58 1:2
12 179 Sara Boljević 2012-08-13 4 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 27.58 3:1
13 156 Nađa Unfeter 2011-05-15 5 AK Partizan, Beograd 27.69 8:4
14 85 Čarna Arsić 2012-10-12 6 SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 27.69 9:3
15 246 Teodora Antonić 2009-11-25 9 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 27.73 10:4
16 6 Elena Ivković 2011-08-16 7 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 27.81 10:1
17 57 Iva Šeparović 2011-10-03 8 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 28.06 7:3
18 242 Kristina Ševo 2012-11-18 9 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 28.06 9:2
19 7 Sara Ivković 2011-08-16 10 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 28.15 8:3
20 42 Iva Perišić 2012-04-27 11 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 28.34 7:4
21 168 Andrada Aurariu 2011-01-01 12 ROU 28.36 8:2
22 36 Anđelija Milosavljević 2011-11-09 13 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 28.39 8:1
23 245 Anika Kalević 2011-08-29 14 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 28.65 6:3

24 64 Anastasija Milošević 2010-04-19 10 AK Jasenica, Smederevska
Palanka 28.75 2:4

25 151 Kalina Žujević 2010-11-11 11 OAK Beograd, Beograd 29.05 5:2
26 258 Ajna Nezirovac 2012-08-01 15 Bosnia and Herzegovina 29.20 5:1
27 205 Ana Alić 2012-03-16 16 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 29.35 4:4
28 32 Julija Lazarević 2009-07-30 12 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 29.39 5:4
29 180 Una Karadžić 2011-05-24 17 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 29.41 1:3
30 10 Nađa Managa 2012-11-19 18 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 29.42 6:4
31 140 Nina Simeunović 2010-11-15 13 OAK Beograd, Beograd 29.50 4:2
32 200 Katja Vidaković 2011-12-07 19 AK Top Jump, Beograd 29.69 6:2
33 169 Alessia Radu 2012-01-01 20 ROU 29.75 2:1
34 4 Petra Novaković 2010-11-04 14 AK 21. maj, Beograd 30.20 3:3
35 124 Mia Milenković 2012-04-24 21 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 30.78 4:3
36 267 Lana Drinčić 2010-04-23 15 AK Partizan, Beograd 31.23 2:2
37 100 Marika Petkovska 2012-05-22 22 North Macedonia 31.26 4:1

216 Helena Šarčev 2011-03-28 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd DQ 10:3
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Results
400Z - 400 m - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 4  (17:22:25)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 104 Lena Jovanović AK Mladost, Zemun 2012-07-27 1 3 1:09.04
2 116 Natalia Šutaković AK Mladost, Zemun 2012-10-11 2 2 1:09.92

233 Dunja Petrović ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2012-01-24 4 DNS

Race 2 of 4  (17:25:56)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 48 Anastasija Tomašević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-09-16 1 3 1:03.17
2 32 Julija Lazarević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-07-30 2 4 1:05.00
3 8 Anja Janković AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2011-09-13 1 2 1:05.25

Race 3 of 4  (17:29:57)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 178 Dajana Bašić Palković AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2009-05-30 1 1 1:01.28
2 259 Una Nasupović Bosnia and Herzegovina 2011-01-27 1 4 1:01.44
3 211 Lena Pavlović SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2012-11-14 2 2 1:03.71
4 18 Lana Bencun AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-01-05 3 3 1:06.37

Race 4 of 4  (17:34:12)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 256 Ksenija Mrkela AK Dinamo, Pančevo 2010-02-06 1 4 59.80
2 247 Petra Dimitrijević AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2009-07-01 2 3 1:00.13
3 51 Elena Vladušić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2010-01-04 3 1 1:01.55
4 215 Andrea Toljagić SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2012-05-15 1 2 1:07.00
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Summary of Round 1
400Z - 400 m - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 17:34
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 256 Ksenija Mrkela 2010-02-06 1 AK Dinamo, Pančevo 59.80 4:4
2 247 Petra Dimitrijević 2009-07-01 2 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 1:00.13 4:3
3 178 Dajana Bašić Palković 2009-05-30 3 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 1:01.28 3:1
4 259 Una Nasupović 2011-01-27 1 Bosnia and Herzegovina 1:01.44 3:4
5 51 Elena Vladušić 2010-01-04 4 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1:01.55 4:1
6 48 Anastasija Tomašević 2009-09-16 5 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1:03.17 2:3
7 211 Lena Pavlović 2012-11-14 2 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 1:03.71 3:2
8 32 Julija Lazarević 2009-07-30 6 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1:05.00 2:4
9 8 Anja Janković 2011-09-13 3 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 1:05.25 2:2
10 18 Lana Bencun 2011-01-05 4 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1:06.37 3:3
11 215 Andrea Toljagić 2012-05-15 5 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 1:07.00 4:2
12 104 Lena Jovanović 2012-07-27 6 AK Mladost, Zemun 1:09.04 1:3
13 116 Natalia Šutaković 2012-10-11 7 AK Mladost, Zemun 1:09.92 1:2
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Results
800Z - 800 m - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 3  (15:43:48)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 80 Dunja Simić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2011-04-20 1 5 3:09.37
2 113 Kristina Todorović AK Mladost, Zemun 2010-03-14 1 3 3:33.61
3 106 Jana Marinković AK Mladost, Zemun 2010-08-30 2 6 3:37.81

225 Milica Janković ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2009-02-27 1 DNS
82 Ivana Tešić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2009-01-30 2 DNS
76 Jana Bijelić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2010-09-08 4 DNS

Race 2 of 3  (15:50:28)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 269 Andrea Grubješić AK Partizan, Beograd 2009-04-04 1 7 2:35.30
2 210 Mina Neševski SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2009-06-20 2 5 2:39.06
3 122 Anđelija Lalić AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2012-05-23 1 6 2:43.15
4 81 Marijana Stevanović AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2011-01-17 2 4 2:49.69
5 78 Iva Milenković AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2009-07-24 3 1 2:50.83
6 79 Senka Milenković AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2012-04-11 3 2 3:01.97
7 75 Nađa Arsenijević AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2009-07-17 4 3 3:07.09

Race 3 of 3  (15:57:16)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 153 Maša Krizmanić AK Partizan, Beograd 2009-12-05 1 5 2:24.19
2 183 Mia Vulović AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2012-05-27 1 3 2:26.91
3 262 Semina Mujanović Bosnia and Herzegovina 2012-09-26 2 6 2:32.53
4 208 Nikolina Kostić SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2012-10-14 3 2 2:35.43
5 261 Amna Selimović Bosnia and Herzegovina 2010-05-26 2 1 2:38.62
6 249 Valentina Gavrilović AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2010-04-22 3 4 2:39.54
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Summary of Round 1
800Z - 800 m - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 15:52
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 153 Maša Krizmanić 2009-12-05 1 AK Partizan, Beograd 2:24.19 3:5
2 183 Mia Vulović 2012-05-27 1 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2:26.91 3:3
3 262 Semina Mujanović 2012-09-26 2 Bosnia and Herzegovina 2:32.53 3:6
4 269 Andrea Grubješić 2009-04-04 2 AK Partizan, Beograd 2:35.30 2:7
5 208 Nikolina Kostić 2012-10-14 3 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2:35.43 3:2
6 261 Amna Selimović 2010-05-26 3 Bosnia and Herzegovina 2:38.62 3:1
7 210 Mina Neševski 2009-06-20 4 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2:39.06 2:5
8 249 Valentina Gavrilović 2010-04-22 5 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2:39.54 3:4
9 122 Anđelija Lalić 2012-05-23 4 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2:43.15 2:6
10 81 Marijana Stevanović 2011-01-17 5 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2:49.69 2:4
11 78 Iva Milenković 2009-07-24 6 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2:50.83 2:1
12 79 Senka Milenković 2012-04-11 6 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 3:01.97 2:2
13 75 Nađa Arsenijević 2009-07-17 7 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 3:07.09 2:3
14 80 Dunja Simić 2011-04-20 7 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 3:09.37 1:5
15 113 Kristina Todorović 2010-03-14 8 AK Mladost, Zemun 3:33.61 1:3
16 106 Jana Marinković 2010-08-30 9 AK Mladost, Zemun 3:37.81 1:6
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Results
1500Z - 1500 m - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

 (15:06:50)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 30 Milica Krupniković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-07-20 1 4 5:19.40
2 135 Sofija Marković OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-07-27 1 6 5:23.14
3 169 Alessia Radu ROU 2012-01-01 2 3 5:42.93
4 207 Teodora Džulović SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2012-09-23 3 7 6:00.05
5 194 Lara Petrović AK Top Jump, Beograd 2009-01-01 2 5 6:06.13
6 114 Maša Trifković AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-03-23 3 8 6:07.00
7 228 Kristina Kovačević ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2011-03-01 4 2 6:48.81
8 230 Jana Milošević ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2012-06-04 5 1 7:28.91
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Results
60HZ - 60 m pr. /0.762 - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 2  (13:30:54)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 179 Sara Boljević AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2012-08-13 1 4 9.50
2 144 Petra Vuković OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-02-19 1 2 9.58
3 41 Ena Perišić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-01-13 2 6 9.60
4 114 Maša Trifković AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-03-23 3 5 10.57
5 234 Maša Rakčević ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-03-09 4 3 10.73

Race 2 of 2  (13:36:02)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 89 Anđelija Jović SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2012-03-28 1 2 9.16
2 216 Helena Šarčev SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2011-03-28 2 5 9.17
3 51 Elena Vladušić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2010-01-04 1 4 9.20
4 46 Dunja Spasić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2010-02-06 2 3 9.23

55 Una Zagorac AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-03-23 1 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
60HZ - 60 m pr. /0.762 - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 13:40
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 89 Anđelija Jović 2012-03-28 1 SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 9.16 2:2
2 216 Helena Šarčev 2011-03-28 2 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 9.17 2:5
3 51 Elena Vladušić 2010-01-04 1 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 9.20 2:4
4 46 Dunja Spasić 2010-02-06 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 9.23 2:3
5 179 Sara Boljević 2012-08-13 3 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 9.50 1:4
6 144 Petra Vuković 2010-02-19 3 OAK Beograd, Beograd 9.58 1:2
7 41 Ena Perišić 2009-01-13 4 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 9.60 1:6
8 114 Maša Trifković 2009-03-23 5 AK Mladost, Zemun 10.57 1:5
9 234 Maša Rakčević 2010-03-09 6 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 10.73 1:3
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Results
HJZ - vis - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 13:45

# Bib Ord Name Club DOB 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.54 1.58 1.62 1.65 1.68 Best Note

1 56 5 Nađa Đuran AK Crvena Zvezda,
Beograd 2011-01-01 - - - - o o o xo xxo o xxx 1.65

2 72 3 Lena Radosavljević AK Kruševac,
Kruševac 2011-03-13 - - - - o o o o o xxo xxx 1.65

3 192 8 Ljubica Nikitović AK Top Jump,
Beograd 2011-10-14 - - xo o xxo o xo xxx 1.54

4 103 9 Mila Cvijanović AK Mladost, Zemun 2010-08-26 - - o o xo xo xxo xxx 1.54

5 39 10 Katarina Minić AK Crvena Zvezda,
Beograd 2010-04-13 - o o o o xo xxx 1.50

6 66 4 Iris Živančević AK Jasenica,
Smederevska Palanka 2012-10-17 - o xo o xo xxx 1.45

7 233 1 Dunja Petrović ZAK Atletikus,
Beograd 2012-01-24 - o o o xxo xxx 1.45

8 234 7 Maša Rakčević ZAK Atletikus,
Beograd 2010-03-09 o o o xo xxx 1.40

9 34 2 Jovana Maslar AK Crvena Zvezda,
Beograd 2011-03-07 - o o xxo xxx 1.40

10 113 12 Kristina Todorović AK Mladost, Zemun 2010-03-14 o o xxx 1.30

172 6 Dunja Zrakić AK Ruma, Ruma 2010-04-23 DNS

235 11 Đurđa Rakčević ZAK Atletikus,
Beograd 2012-03-25 DNS

202 13 Jovana Vuković AK Top Jump,
Beograd 2011-06-11 DNS
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Results
LJZ - dalj - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 15:25

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 50 Lara Trbojević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-06-27 x 5.38 5.05 x 5.15 x 5.38

2 237 Andrea Rodić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2009-03-08 x 5.31 x x x x 5.31

3 87 Kristina Despotović SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2011-02-08 4.96 5.06 5.13 x 5.05 5.00 5.13

4 212 Mia Radojević SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2012-03-06 4.77 4.75 4.81 4.87 5.06 4.92 5.06

5 191 Nevena Nedić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2010-11-02 5.05 x 4.95 4.76 5.03 5.02 5.05

6 23 Dunja Jović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2012-02-24 4.88 4.85 4.79 4.79 5.01 4.92 5.01

7 111 Ana Stanojević AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-04-30 4.60 4.76 x 4.66 4.70 4.89 4.89

8 94 Ksenija Zarić SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2012-01-09 x x 4.80 4.88 x x 4.88

9 227 Milica Jovanović ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2009-01-26 4.65 4.56 4.55 4.65

10 67 Anika Damnjanović AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2011-05-25 4.47 4.57 x 4.57

11 158 Jana Jevtović AK Park, Kragujevac 2009-02-25 3.99 x 4.48 4.48

12 98 Tina Donevska North Macedonia 2011-02-16 4.45 x 4.29 4.45

13 130 Ana Ilić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2012-04-07 4.40 4.10 4.36 4.40

14 186 Tijana Fridl AK Top Jump, Beograd 2009-01-05 4.32 3.90 4.19 4.32

15 240 Ana Svečak ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2012-09-16 4.26 r 4.26

16 69 Nađa Paunović AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2010-06-02 3.98 4.02 3.96 4.02
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17 159 Mia Jevtović AK Park, Kragujevac 2011-12-05 3.73 3.61 3.87 3.87

33 Lena Lešić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2012-03-19 DNS

70 Iskra Jugović AK Kruševac, Kruševac 2011-07-12 DNS
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Results
TJZ - troskok - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 13:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 141 Kalina Srezoski OAK Beograd, Beograd 2009-11-05 10.96 10.95 11.14 11.02 11.41 11.42 11.42

2 138 Mona Pavlović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2009-01-19 10.97 10.89 10.79 x 11.26 11.39 11.39

3 192 Ljubica Nikitović AK Top Jump, Beograd 2011-10-14 10.55 x 11.21 10.26 10.71 x 11.21

4 44 Tijana Ralević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2010-09-27 x 10.82 10.93 10.45 x 11.06 11.06

5 103 Mila Cvijanović AK Mladost, Zemun 2010-08-26 10.86 x r - - 10.86

6 85 Čarna Arsić SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2012-10-12 10.39 10.35 10.78 10.83 10.81 10.79 10.83

7 88 Višnja Dobrijević SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 2011-09-05 10.27 10.24 10.44 x x 10.73 10.73

8 25 Magdalena Kaličanin AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-10-05 10.22 10.36 10.24 9.14 10.07 10.03 10.36

9 53 Nikolina Vokić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-12-17 10.23 x 10.00 10.23

10 40 Irina Niklan AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2011-08-15 x 10.18 9.88 10.18

11 43 Valentina Radojević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-11-28 x 9.68 9.37 9.68

12 232 Danica Petrović ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-04-14 9.48 9.52 r 9.52

13 28 Marija Korenkoski AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2012-08-14 9.08 x 9.14 9.14

14 21 Anja Drašković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2010-06-13 x x 8.66 8.66
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Results
SPZ - kugla (3 kg) - ml. juniorke - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 13:30

Place Bib Name Club DOB Weigh
t 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 13 Mejrema Baručija Bosnia and Herzegovina 2009-07-05 14.64 14.85 x 15.48 15.39 14.12 15.48

2 213 Jana Stošić SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2009-07-18 13.91 13.00 14.04 14.39 x 13.95 14.39

3 9 Jana Lovčević AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2009-04-08 12.36 12.23 13.48 13.01 12.34 12.43 13.48

4 172 Dunja Zrakić AK Ruma, Ruma 2010-04-23 11.82 11.39 12.29 - 11.53 x 12.29

5 214 Đurđa Stošić SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2012-07-02 12.18 12.09 x 12.08 12.28 x 12.28

6 106 Jana Marinković AK Mladost, Zemun 2010-08-30 10.00 10.44 10.93 x 10.33 11.53 11.53

7 232 Danica Petrović ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-04-14 10.45 9.90 x 9.26 x 9.26 10.45

8 237 Andrea Rodić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2009-03-08 9.48 8.67 8.82 x 9.33 8.61 9.48

9 244 Nađa Radivojević AK Top Jump, Beograd 2009-02-08 9.12 8.91 8.55 9.18 9.06 9.29 9.29

10 212 Mia Radojević SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2012-03-06 8.86 9.16 7.90 x 9.00 x 9.16

11 26 Mirjana Kaličanin AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-12-13 7.45 7.01 7.58 7.80 7.10 7.01 7.80

12 5 Teodora Obradović AK 21. maj, Beograd 2010-05-12 7.02 7.61 6.92 7.21 7.19 6.71 7.61

13 125 Anja Đorđević AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2010-08-24 7.12 6.70 7.23 6.94 7.41 7.12 7.41

63 Anđela Jelić AK Jasenica, Smederevska Palanka 2012-04-13 DNS



Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za mlađe juniore/ke -
Beograd - 18 Jan 2026

Generated on Sun, 18-Jan-2026 18:30:52, Europe/Belgrade www.opentrack.run Page 41 of 42

Results
4X2 - 4 x 200 - miks štafeta - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 17:50

Race 1 of 3  (17:54:40)
Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 2 CZB-B AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd B 1:46.73

Vuk Baškot
Dunja Spasić
Vladimir Mihajlović
Lana Bencun

2 4 PBG-A AK Partizan, Beograd A 1:48.65

Viktor Vidaković
Nađa Unfeter
Viktor Mijatović
Maša Krizmanić

3 MLZ-B AK Mladost, Zemun B DQ 17.2.3

Andrija Savić
Mila Cvijanović
Mihailo Raković
Maša Trifković

Race 2 of 3  (17:55)
Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

3 ZAK-B ZAK Atletikus, Beograd B DNS Maša Rakčević
Andreja Gvozdenac

4 ZAK-A ZAK Atletikus, Beograd A DNS

Aleksa Marković
Kristina Ševo
Miloš Janković
Andrea Rodić

Race 3 of 3  (18:02:41)
Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 2 OAK-A OAK Beograd, Beograd A 1:39.66

Dušan Radisavljević
Milica Jovanović
Gavrilo Zindović
Anja Đogatović

2 4 CZB-A AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd A 1:40.26

Petar Tihojević
Elena Vladušić
Igor Dimić
Ena Perišić

3 3 MBG-A SU Munje Atletika, Beograd A 1:41.94

Relja Banker
Anđelija Jović
Mateja Aleksić
Kristina Despotović

4 1 MLZ- AK Mladost, Zemun 1:42.29
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Summary of Round 1
4X2 - 4 x 200 - miks štafeta - 18 Jan 2026

START TIME: 18:00
Rank Bib Team Result Runners Heat:Lane

1 OAK-A 1:39.66 3:2
2 CZB-A 1:40.26 3:4
3 MBG-A 1:41.94 3:3
4 MLZ- 1:42.29 3:1
5 CZB-B 1:46.73 1:2
6 PBG-A 1:48.65 1:4

MLZ-B DQ 1:3


